2350 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No.91
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 226—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. II | No.
Normal Other Pref. | Ref. From To*
84.65.009 | Warner ball bearing screws Free Free 10.2 | 226 1/7/77 30/9/80
85.04.001 | Sullivan Super/Gel batteries Free .. 226| 1/6/77 30/9/81
85.19.059 | Mechanical and electronic speed sw1tches .. Free Free 10.2 | 226 1/6/77 30/9/84
90.24.011 | McDonnell and Miller level controllers, peculiar to use in Free 226/ 1/6/77 30/9/84
controlling levels in boilers
90.28.009 | Laser nephelometer, peculiar to use in the rapid quantative Free Free 10.2 | 226/ 1/6/77 30/9/84
determination of proteins in serum and other body fluids
with the aid of specific antisera
90.28.009 | Omron temperature controllers and sensors: Free Free 10.2
Types:
ESA 226, 1/8/77 30/9/83
90.28.009 | Omron temperature relays and Sensors: Free Free 10.2
Types:
THP 226 1/8/77 30/9/83
THPY 226) 1/8/77 30/9/83
THY 26| 1/8/77 30/9/83
97.07.009 | Tuna lures, ruby eyes, vmyl sklrts, jigs, plastlc trawl boards, Free Free 10.2 | 226 1/7/77 30/9/84
peculiar to use in making tuna trolling gear for use by
commercial fishermen

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con-
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the
date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions cancelled:

39.01.022
39.01.022
39.01.022
97.07.009
97.07.009
97.07.009

Epikote 834-X-90
Epikote 872-X-75
Epikote Ax 606
Ruby-eye. . .fishermen
Yamashita. . .fishermen
Yamashita. . .jigs

214
208
203
201
201
205

Dated at Wellington this 25th day of August 1977.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs,



