THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 226—continued APPROVALS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty		Part	List	Effective	
		Normal	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*
84.65.009	Warner ball bearing screws	Free	Free	10.2	226	1/7/77	30/9/80
85.04.001	Sullivan Super/Gel batteries	Free		 	226	1/6/77	30/9/81
85.19.059	Mechanical and electronic speed switches	Free	Free	10.2	226	1/6/77	30/9/84
90.24.011	McDonnell and Miller level controllers, peculiar to use in controlling levels in boilers	Free			226	1/6/77	30/9/84
90.28.009	Laser nephelometer, peculiar to use in the rapid quantative determination of proteins in serum and other body fluids with the aid of specific antisera	Free	Free	10.2	226	1/6/77	30/9/84
90.28.009	Omron temperature controllers and sensors: Types:	Free	Free	10.2			
	ESA			İ	226	1/8/77	30/9/83
90.28.009	Omron temperature relays and sensors:	Free	Free	10.2	220	1/0///	30/ 2/ 03
30.20.003	Types:	1100	1100	10.2			
	THP				226	1/8/77	30/9/83
	THPY				226	1/8/77	30/9/83
	THY				226	1/8/77	30/9/83
97.07.009	Tuna lures, ruby eyes, vinyl skirts, jigs, plastic trawl boards,	Free	Free	10.2	226	1/7/77	30/9/84
	peculiar to use in making tuna trolling gear for use by					. ,	. ,
	commercial fishermen			1	1	l	

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

Miscellaneous											
Decisions cancelled:											
39.01.022	Epikote 834-X-90								214		
39.01.022	Epikote 872–X–75								208		
39.01.022	Epikote Ax 606		• •	• •	••		••	• • •	203	• •	
97.07.009	Ruby-eyefishermen	• •		• •					201	• •	
97.07.009	Yamashitafishermen	• •	• •			• •		••	201	• •	
97.07.009	Yamashitajigs	• •							205	• •	
					l		I	i	t t		1

Dated at Wellington this 25th day of August 1977.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.